OISC GOLF
METRIX

Small competition

o 1] 234 5|6 |+ | Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 18

1 Tauri Punder 2 2 2 3 3 3 -3 15
2 Aadi Jurmann 3 3 3 3 2 3 -1 17
2 Kaarel Joudvald 3 2 3 2 4 3 -1 17
2 Mariell Vikkisk 2 3 2 3 4 3 -1 17
5 Martin Talve 3 3 3 2 4 4 +1 19

Small competition * 20.07.2024 00:12 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1357793
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1357793

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

b2 s 4 s 6 ror
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 18

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2.6 2.6 2.6
2 3 4
2 2 2
3 3 3

Small competition * 20.07.2024 00:12 (2)

W = B o

3.2
5

17
-1
9
17
4

30%
57%
13%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1357793

